w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Full-size
PCIE-Q670-2019-V12
● Full-size PICMG 1.3 graphics grade solution
● LGA 1155 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or Celeron® processor supported
● Dual-channel 1333/1066 MHz DDR3/DDR3L SDRAM supported up to 16 GB
● Intel® HD graphics technology integrates high-performance graphics and media processing

1 x Dual RS-232 cable 1 x Mini jumper pack
1 x USB cable 1 x QIG
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PCIE-Q670-R20
Full-size PICMG 1.3 CPU card supports LGA 1155 32nm Intel® Core™
i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or Celeron® CPU with Intel® Q67, DDR3, VGA, dual
Intel® PCIe GbE, SATA 6Gb/s, PCIe Mini, HD Audio and RoHS
19800-000049-RS LPT flat cable, 240mm, P=2.54
19800-000075-RS PS/2 KB/MS cable with bracket, 220mm, P=2.0
32102-000100-200-RS SATA power cable, MOLEX 5264-4P to SATA15P
32205-003800-300-RS RS-422/485 cable, 200mm, P=2.0
AC-KIT-892HD-R10 7.1-channel HD Audio kit with Realtek ALC892 supports dual
audio streams
CF-115XA-R10 High-performance LGA 1155/LGA 1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis
compatible, 73W
CF-115XC-R10 LGA 1155/LGA 1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 45W
CF-115XD-R10 LGA 1155/LGA 1156 cooler kit, 1U chassis compatible, 65W
CF-115XE-R10 High-performance LGA 1155/LGA 1156 cooler kit, 95W
CPU-DT-C-G440 Intel® Celeron® G440 processor, LGA 1155, single core 1.6GHz,
1M cache, 35W, compatible with CF-115XC-R10 CPU cooler
CPU-DT-i3-2120T Intel® Core™ i3-2120T processor, LGA 1155, dual core 2.6GHz,
3M cache, 35W, compatible with CF-115XC-R10 CPU cooler